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Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association under support of

E)ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAME!\'TE‘WF__'__-_'

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

FEDERATION

Programme

Friday 23.06.2023

Arrival of the Delegations at dormitory of the Mindszenty J6zsef Elementary

16:00]17:30 School and High School 8900 Zalaegerszeg, Zarda utca 25.
17:45 - 20:00 Alpe Adria Elecotral & Technical Congress Meeting (Dormitory Room).
20:00 Dinner: Restaurant at Dormitory

Saturday 24.06.2023

07:00 ] 09:00 Breakfast at Dormitory

08:00 Weigh-in athletes 1* group (Junior) | at Dormitory

10:00 | 12:00 Competition 1% group - (Junior) 9 lifters

12:30| 13:30 lunch at Dormitory

13:00 Weigh-in athletes 2" group (Under 17 Men + Women) | at Gym
14:30 | 15:00 Opening Ceremony (ZTE Sports Hall)

15:00| 17:30 Competition 2" group - (Under 17 Men + Women) 15 lifters
15:30 Weigh-in athletes 3 group (Senior Men) | at Gym

17:30 | 19:30 Competition 3" group - (Senior Men) 9 lifters

19:30 | 20:00 Victory Ceremony | at ZTE Sports Hall

20:30 Gala dinner | at Dormitory

Sunday 25.06.2023
07:00 - 09:00 Breakfast and Departure of Delegations
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President ofJury:
ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA)

Members of Jury:
MASIC Nedim (BIH)
ZALUBERSEK JoZe (SLO)

Speaker
KOVACS Csaba (HUN)

Technical Controller
DASSI Luigi (ITA)

Competition Secretary:
BANYAI Jozsef (HUN)

EPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAI\!*EE.WF'

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association under support of

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny RO WG TG

Officials of Competition

Referee:

ROZNIK NOVAC Jus (SLO) examination
CANZEK Damjan (SLO)

ZERIALI Luca (ITA)

DEGWERTH Andreas (AUT)

MASIC Enisa (BIH)

LALJEK Slavko (SLO)

Timekeeper:
AMBROZY Attila (HUN)
LENDVAI Zsolt (HUN)

Chief Marshall
TAKACS Tamas (HUN)
LORINC Istvan (HUN)

Competition Doctor:
PAZSO Med (HUN)

Produced results by PesiFvg 03/07/2023 @13:33 | officials ads | 03/07/2023 @13:33



Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association under support of

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT TWEH

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING
FEDERATION

Results Individual Score | Junior Men

Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL SINCLAIR
> 5
g ) S] @ — L 2| 2 X ; ;
< g2 2 3 Name Born 2 Team 1| 2| 3|83 1| 2| 3 |83 & | 5 | Sinclar
9 O = n 2 m o m o @] x Point
@ x| -
(@] o
0
5 JuU 89 M |FEKECS Szilard 05| 02| 2004| 81,10(Zala (HUN) 130| -136| -136/ 130, 160, 170/ -175 170 300 1 380,49
7 JuU 96 M |MARCATO Elia 23| 07| 2005| 91,00|Veneto (ITA) 105 -110| 110 110| 135 142| -150 142| 252 2 301,37
2 JuU 73 M |PATERNOSTER Janez 09| 05/ 2006/ 71,05/Slovenja (SLO) 94 98| -101 98| 115 120, -123| 120 218 3 298,85
1 JuU 89 M |VARGA Martin Csongor 18| 03| 2005| 88,75 Zala 2 (HUN) 104, -107| 108, 108| 128 135| -140, 135 243 4 294,14
6 JuU 89 M  PRUCKMOSER Felix 26/ 11 2003| 87,35|Niederosterreich (AUT) 96 -99| 102/ 102| 116/ 119| -121, 119| 221 5 269,62
3 JuU 73 M |ROTTARO Simone 19| 03| 2007| 70,20 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) -81 81 -85 81, 100/ 105, -110|f 105 186 6 256,93
8 JuU 81 M | TIM Kristo 12| 03| 2004| 76,15 Croatia (CRO) 65 70 75 75 85 90 95 95/ 170, 7 223,43
4 JU | 109+ M |VJIESTICA Bojan 30| 12| 2003| 118,30|Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) -70 71 -80 71 90 -95 -95 90, 161 8 173,74
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Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING
FEDERATION

Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL SINCLAIR
2 k=) 0 0|
° ) ] Qo o = o o) ~ . .
< 8 2 3 Name Born 2 Team 1 2 3 |33 1 2 3 33 = S Sl
] O = (] 2 m o mo| O x Point
04 & F
O o
m
4 ui7 | 73 M |FOGAR Emanuele 23/ 02| 2006, 72,65 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 102, -106, 106, 106, 120/ 126/ -132| 126| 232| 1 313,66
10 u17 73 M |FEKECS Gergb 23| 03| 2007| 69,90(|zala (HUN) 92 97| -102 97| -125, 125| -132| 125, 222| 2 307,50
11 | U17 | 73 M |PATERNOSTER David 04/ 06/ 2008 72,85 Slovenja (SLO) -88| -88 88 88| 108 112/ 118 118 206, 3 278,04
15 u17 96 M |KORPAR Sven 27| 12| 2006, 95,25|Croatia (CRO) 100| -105, 107| 107, 120 -125| 125 125 232, 4 271,69
9 uiz | 73 M |BORSOS Borisz Bodizsar 12| 10| 2006, 72,35 Zala 2 (HUN) -88 88 -91 88| 107, 111 -115 111, 199 5 269,73
13 | U17 | 81 M |HASAN Morina 05/ 01/ 2007, 73,75 Niederdsterreich (AUT) -88 88| -93 88 98| 103| 107| 107| 195 6 261,23
14 | U17 | 89 M |FRISELLI Angelo 01 06/ 2006 87,85 Veneto (ITA) 70, -76| -78 70| -100/ -100, 100, 100 170 7 206,81
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Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association under support of

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT CWEH

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny EUROPEAS WEIGITTLIFTING

FEDERATION

Results Individual Score | Women

Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL SINCLAIR
> 5
g ) S] @ — L 2| 2 X ; ;
< g2 2 3 Name Born 2 Team 1| 2| 3|83 1| 2| 3 |83 & | 5 | Sinclar
9 O = n 2 m o m o @] x Point
@ x| -
(@] o
0
8 SE 87 W | MITYKO Veronika 26/ 07| 2000| 83,60(Zala (HUN) 93 -97 98 98/ 105 110, 113, 113 211 1 239,55
7 SE 64 W |PAVLIC Petra 03| 02| 1992| 62,00/Slovenja (SLO) 74 78 82 82 90 93 -96 93| 175 2 232,00
6 SE 64 W | ZIKOVSKY Paula 01| 01 1995/ 61,80|Niederdsterreich (AUT) 75 80 -82 80 88 91 -93 91 171 3 227,15
5 ui7 64 W |RELJAC Chiara 13/ 06, 2008, 59,45 Croatia (CRO) 65 68 70 70 85 88 -90 88, 158| 4 215,12
4 SE 64 W | TOTH Adrienn 05| 04| 1995/ 63,10/Zala2 (HUN) 70 73 -76 73 85 90 -93 90| 163 5 213,77
1 SE 59 W |FRIGGI Alice 21| 02| 20004 58,40 Veneto (ITA) 62 -65 -66 62 -83 -85 85 85 147 6 202,50
3 SE 64 W |ALATOVIC Azra 22| 10| 1993| 63,15|Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) -55 55 -60 55 68 71 73 73 128 7 167,78
2 SE 59 W |PRAVISANI Marta 14| 02| 1992| 56,65 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 48 -55 -55 48 65 70 -74 70, 118 8 165,91
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Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association under support of

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT CWEH

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny EUROPEAS WEIGITTLIFTING

FEDERATION

Results Individual Score | Senior Men

Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL SINCLAIR
> 5
g ) S] @ — L 2| 2 X ; ;
< g2 2 3 Name Born 2 Team 1| 2| 3|83 1| 2| 3 |83| & | g | Shnclar
9 O = n 2 m o m o @] x Point
o x| F
(@] o
o}
8 SE 89 M |CERTOV Dominik 14| 09| 2000| 84,75 Niederdsterreich (AUT) 135| 140, -145| 140 -167| -167 167| 167, 307 1 380,34
10 SE 109 M |SKEDELJ Jure 24| 07| 1995| 105,60/Slovenja (SLO) 133, 138| 143, 143| 167, -173| 173, 173| 316 2 354,63
3 SE 81 M |FENYO® Daniel 16/ 10| 2003| 74,35 Zala (HUN) 120| -125| -125| 120, 140, 145| -150 145| 265 3 353,27
2 SE 73 M |DURAK Faris 25| 09| 2002| 67,85/Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) -90 96, 100/ 100 110/f -117 117, 117| 217 4 306,43
7 SE 89 M |KOBILIC Zerin 26/ 01| 1998| 86,75|Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 105| -110, 110, 1104 130, 135/ 140 140| 250 5 306,06
9 SE 89 M |BONVENTO Giovanni 31| 08| 1994| 81,55|Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 95 105/ 110 110f 125 -135| -140, 125, 235 6 297,15
5 SE 81 M [ IANNONE Vittorio Maria 28| 08| 1990| 80,90|Veneto (ITA) 95/ 100, 105/ 105 125 -130| -130, 125| 230 7 292,10
1 SE 67 M |PAPP Péter 16/ 07| 1973| 62,30 Zala 2 (HUN) 70 76 81 81 85 90 95 95/ 176 8 263,50
6 SE 81 M CEETKOVIC Goran 27| 04| 1994| 79,10/Croatia (CRO) -115( -115| -115 --- --- --- --- --- --- - ---
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Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny

under support of

S WF,

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

FEDERATION

Team Classification

Lot N°

w o

10

10
11

13

N O W

Class

ui7
SE

Ju
SE
ui7
SE

Ju
SE
ui7
SE

Ju
SE
ui7
SE

Category

Q| |00 0
N W ko

73
109
73
64

89
89
81
64

73
89
73
59

Sex

sz ==z sz ==z sz ==z

sz ==z

Name

FEKECS Szilard
FENYO Daniel
FEKECS Gergd
MITYKO Veronika

PATERNOSTER Janez
SKEDELJ Jure
PATERNOSTER David
PAVLIC Petra

PRUCKMOSER Felix
CERTOV Dominik
HASAN Morina
ZIKOVSKY Paula

ROTTARO Simone
BONVENTO Giovanni
FOGAR Emanuele
PRAVISANI Marta

05
16
23
26

09
24
04
03

26
14
05
01

19
31
23
14

Born

02
10
03
07

05
07
06
02

11
09
01
01

03
08
02
02

2004
2003
2007
2000

2006
1995
2008
1992

2003
2000
2007
1995

2007
1994
2006
1992

Team

Body Weigt

81,10/ Zala (HUN)
74,35/ Zala (HUN)
69,90/ Zala (HUN)
83,60 Zala (HUN)

71,05 Slovenja (SLO)
105,60/ Slovenja (SLO)
72,85 Slovenja (SLO)
62,00 Slovenja (SLO)

87,35 Niederdsterreich (AUT)
84,75|Niederdsterreich (AUT)
73,75 Niederdsterreich (AUT)
61,80 Niederdsterreich (AUT)

70,20 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA)
81,55 |Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA)
72,65 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA)
56,65 | Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA)

130
120
92
93

94
133
-88
74

96
135
-88
75

-81
95
102
48

Snatch
2 3
-136| -136
-125| -125
97, -102
-97 98
98 -101
138, 143
-88 88
78 82
-99| 102
140, -145
88 -93
80 -82
81 -85
105/ 110
-106| 106
-55| -55
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Best
Results

130
120

98

98
143
88
82

102
140
88
80

81
110
106

48

160

140
-125

105
1°

115
167
108
90
20

116
-167
98
88
30

100
125
120

65

Clear&Jerk TOTAL SINCLAIR
8| . .

x| F
170| -175, 170f 300 1 380,49
145, -150, 145| 265 3 353,27
125| -132| 125 222 2 307,50
110 113 113] 211 1 239,55
Zala (HUN) 1280,81
120| -123, 120 218, 3 298,85
-173) 173| 173, 316, 2 354,63
112/ 118, 118 206, 3 278,04
93, -96 93 175 2 232,00
Slovenja (SLO) 1163,52
119| -121, 119 221 5 269,62
-167, 167, 167, 307 1 380,34
103/ 107, 107 195 6 261,23
91 -93 91, 171 3 227,15
Niederdsterreich (AUT) 1138,34
105/ -110, 105| 186, 6 256,93
-135/ -140| 125, 235 6 297,15
126| -132| 126 232 1 313,66
70 -74 70 118 8 165,91

Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA)  1033,65

ads | 03/07/2023 @13:33
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Class
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Category

U1 0|00 ©
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81
81
96
64

109+
73
89
64

89
67
73
64

Sex

sz ==z sz ==z sz ==z

sz ==z

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

Name

MARCATO Elia
IANNONE Vittorio Maria
FRISELLI Angelo
FRIGGI Alice

TIM Kristo
CEETKOVIC Goran
KORPAR Sven
RELJAC Chiara

VJESTICA Bojan
DURAK Faris
KOBILIC ZERIN
ALATOVIC Azra

VARGA Martin Csongor
PAPP Péter

BORSOS Borisz Bodizsar
TOTH Adrienn

23
28
01
21

12
27
27
13

30
25
26
22

18
16
12
05

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny

Born

07
08
06
02

03
04
12
06

12
09
01
10

03
07
10
04

2005
1990
2006
2000

2004
1994
2006
2008

2003
2002
1998
1993

2005
1973
2006
1995

Body Weigt

91,00 Veneto (ITA)
80,90|Veneto (ITA)
87,85 Veneto (ITA)
58,40 Veneto (ITA)

76,15 Croatia (CRO)
79,10/|Croatia (CRO)
95,25 Croatia (CRO)
59,45 Croatia (CRO)

118,30|Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH)
67,85 |Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH)
86,75 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH)
63,15 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH)

88,75/Zala 2 (HUN)
62,30 Zala 2 (HUN)
72,35|Zala 2 (HUN)
63,10 Zala 2 (HUN)

Team

Snatch

1 2 3
105| -110| 110
95/ 100, 105
70, -76, -78
62 -65| -66
65 70 75
-115| -115| -115
100| -105| 107
65 68 70
-70 71,  -80
-90 96, 100
105| -110| 110
-55 55| -60
104| -107| 108
70 76 81
-88 88 -91
70 73| -76
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Best
Results

1
105

[N
o

62

75

107
70

71
100
110

55

108
81
88
73

135

125
-100

-83
5e

85

120
85
60

90
110
130

68
70

128
85
107
85
FC

Clear&Jerk
2 3
142 -150

-130| -130
-100, 100
-85 85
90 95
-125| 125
88/ -90
-95| -95

-117) 117
135| 140

71 73

135
90
111
90

-140
95
-115
-93

under support of

S WF,

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING
FEDERATION

Team Classification

TOTAL | SINCLAIR
(2] —J
7 = < § Sinclair
(%] g
m &a 9 x Point

142 252, 2 301,37
125 230 7 292,10
100, 170 7 206,81
85 147 6 202,50
Veneto (ITA) 1002,78
95| 170, 7 223,43
125, 232 4 271,69
88 158| 4 215,12
Croatia (CRO) 710,25
90| 161, 8 173,74
117, 217, 4 306,43
140/ 250 FC
73, 128 7 167,78
Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 647,96
135/ 243 4 294,14
95/ 176, 8 263,50
111 199, 5 269,73
90 163| 5 213,77
Zala 2 (HUN) 1041,13

ads | 03/07/2023 @13:33



Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny

IHTLIFTING
FEDERATION

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - 2015 - 2023

Udine Cortina Niederdsterreich Drazice Bosnia and H. Ljubljana Zalaegerszeg
ITA ITA AUT CRO BIH SLO HUN
Rank Team Nation Total 13/06/2015 11/06/2016 03/06/2017 02/06/2018 15/06/2019 17/09/2022 24/06/2023
1° [Friuli Venezia Giulia ITA 7.897,23 1.067,91 1.098,90 1.207,87 1.082,01 1.094,31 1.312,58 1.033,65
2° |Veneto ITA 7.467,68 1.041,49 1.123,38 1.044,08 1.093,11 1.022,76 1.140,08 1.002,78
3° [Niederdsterreich AUT 7.368,88 1.096,12 774,95 1.145,35 1.043,71 1.036,18 1.134,23 1.138,34
4° |Slovenija SLO 7.201,50 830,44 1.109,39 939,64 1.061,34 1.011,67 1.085,50 1.163,52
5° |Zalaegerszeg HUN 6.534,32 765,13 873,45 920,73 873,41 926,44 894,35 1.280,81
6° |[Croatia CRO 6.262,39 Not Part. 1.160,11 1.066,21 1.042,21 1.183,80 1.099,81 710,25
7° |Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH 6.057,30 1.066,60 872,64 943,55 845,60 763,40 917,55 647,96
8.000,00 -E"’"
6.000,00 +—
4.000,00 \;:""'/

2.000,00 \—
0,00 +=_

Friuli Venezia Giulia
Veneto

Niederosterreich
Slovenija

Zalaegerszeg
Croatia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

years 2020 | 2021 Alpe Adria Tournament suspended Covid-19 pandemic

Produced results by PesiFvg 03/07/2023 @13:33 | team classification 2015 | 2023 ads | 03/07/2023 @13:33



Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association under support of

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMEN 17, EWF &2
Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny EUR: ”"i‘;‘.:;?.”.':'.\.'?“;.!.li“' TinG
13 June 2015 - Udine - ITA 11 June 2016 - Cortina - ITA

Pos. Nation Points Pos. Nation Points
1° Niederdsterreich (AUT) 1096,12 1° Croatia (CRO) 1160,11
2°  Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 1067,91 2°  Veneto (ITA) 1123,38
3° Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 1066,60 3° Slovenija (SLO) 1109,39
4°  Veneto (ITA) 1041,49 4°  Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 1098,90
5°  Slovenija (SLO) 830,44 5°  Zalaegerszeg - HUN 873,45
6° Zalaegerszeg - HUN 765,13 6° Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 872,64
7°  Croatia (CRO) - 7° Niederdsterreich (AUT) 774,95

3 June 2017 - Brunn Am Gebirge - AUT 2 June 2018 - Drazice - CRO

Pos. Nation Points Pos. Nation Points
1° Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA 1207,86 1° Veneto (ITA) 1093,11
2° Niederosterreich - AUT 1145,34 2° Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 1082,01
3°  Croatia - CRO 1066,20 3°  Slovenija (SLO) 1061,34
4° Veneto - ITA 1044,07 4° Niederosterreich (AUT) 1043,71
5° Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH 943,54 5°  Croatia (CRO) 1042,21
6° Slovenia - SLO 939,63 6° Zalaegerszeg - HUN 873,41
7° Zalaegerszeg - HUN 920,73 7° Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 845,60

15 June 2019 - Sarajevo - BIH 17 september 2022 - Ljubljana - SLO

Pos. Nation Points Pos. Nation Points
1°  Croatia (CRO) 1183,80 1° Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 1312,58
2° Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 1094,31 2° Veneto (ITA) 1140,08
3°  Niederotsterreich (AUT) 1036,18 3°  Niederotsterreich (AUT) 1134,23
4°  Veneto (ITA) 1022,76 4°  Croatia (CRO) 1099,81
5°  Slovenija (SLO) 1011,67 5°  Slovenija (SLO) 1085,50
6° Zalaegerszeg - HUN 926,44 6° Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 917,55
7° Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 763,40 7° Zalaegerszeg - HUN 894,35

24 June 2023 - Zalaegerszeg - HUN

Pos. Nation Points
1° Zalaegerszeg - HUN 1280,81
2°  Slovenija (SLO) 1163,52
3° Niederdsterreich (AUT) 1138,34
4° Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 1033,65
5°  Veneto (ITA) 1002,78
6°  Croatia (CRO) 710,25
7° Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 647,96

years 2020 | 2021 Alpe Adria Tournament suspended Covid-19 pandemic

Produced results by PesiFvg 03/07/2023 @13:33 | Team classification | Year ads | 03/07/2023 @13:33



Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny

Competition Protocol group 1

Snatch
o 2 S 2
E é qg,’ o) Name Born 2 Team 1 2 3 g ?
3 ©o ®§ © 2 m g
© 3
1 Ju 89 M |VARGA Martin Csongor 18 03| 2005 88,75 Zala 2 (HUN) 104, -107, 108| 108
2 Ju 73 M |PATERNOSTER Janez 09, 05 2006, 71,05 Slovenja (SLO) 94 98 -101 98
3 Ju 73 M |ROTTARO Simone 19/ 03| 2007 70,20 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) -81 81 -85 81
4 JU | 109+ M |VJESTICA Bojan 30/ 12| 2003| 118,30|Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) -70 71| -80 71
5 Ju 89 M |FEKECS Szilard 05/ 02/ 2004 81,10 Zala (HUN) 130, -136, -136| 130
6 Ju 89 M |PRUCKMOSER Felix 26/ 11, 2003, 87,35 Niederosterreich (AUT) 96, -99| 102 102
7 Ju 96 M |MARCATO Elia 23/ 07, 2005 91,00 Veneto (ITA) 105 -110, 110 110
President of Jury: Center Referee: Technical Controller
ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA) ROZNIK NOVAC Jus (SLO) examination DASSI Luigi (ITA)
Members of jury: Referee:
ZALUBERSEK JoZe (SLO) ZERIALI Luca (ITA) Chief Marshall
MASIC Nedim (BIH) DEGWERTH Andreas (AUT) TAKACS Tamas (HUN)
LORINC Istvan (HUN)
Secretariat & Protocol Score Manager Reserve Referee:
BANYAI Jozsef (HUN) CANZEK Damjan (SLO)

Produced results by PesiFvg 03/07/2023 @13:33 | 57°Alpa Adria | Prot. Gr 1

128
115
100

90
160
116
135

under support of

S WF,

EUROPE

AN WEIGHTLIFTING
FEDERATION

Weigh-in: 08:00 - Start Competition: 10:00

Clear&Jerk
o B
2 3 |33
m o
12
135, -140| 135
120/ -123| 120
105, -110| 105
-95[ -95 90
170, -175| 170
119 -121| 119
142| -150| 142

Speaker:

TO

TOTAL

243
218
186
161
300
221
252

TAL

X
c
[V

o

N U, OO W b

KOVACS Csaba (HUN)

Timekeeper:

AMBROZY Attila (HUN)
LENDVAI Zsolt (HUN)

Competition Doctor:
PAZSO Med (HUN)

SINCLAIR

Sinclair
Point

294,14
298,85
256,93
173,74
380,49
269,62
301,37
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Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING
FEDERATION

Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL | SINCLAIR
= 5 %) 0|
2 ) ] Qo 2 - = ~ ; ;
< 8 2 3 Name Born 2 Team 1 2 3 |33 1 2 3 33 = S Sl
] O = (] 2 m o mo| O x Point
@ x| F
@) o
m
9 ul7 73 M |BORSOS Borisz Bodizsar 12| 10| 2006| 72,35|Zala 2 (HUN) -88 88 -91 88| 107, 111 -115 111, 199 5 269,73
10 ul7 73 M |FEKECS Gergb 23| 03| 2007| 69,90(|zala (HUN) 92 97, -102 97, -125, 125| -132| 125 222 2 307,50
11 | u17 | 73 M |PATERNOSTER David 04/ 06/ 2008 72,85 Slovenja (SLO) -88| -88 88 88/ 108| 112| 118| 118 206, 3 278,04
12 ul7 73 M |FOGAR Emanuele 23| 02| 2006| 72,65|Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 102| -106| 106, 106, 120, 126, -132| 126| 232 1 313,66
13 | U177 | 81 M |HASAN Morina 05/ 01 2007, 73,75 Niederdsterreich (AUT) -88 88 -93 88 98| 103| 107 107, 195 6 261,23
14 | U17 | 89 M |FRISELLI Angelo 01 06, 2006, 87,85 Veneto (ITA) 70, -76| -78 70, -100| -100, 100, 100 170, 7 206,81
15 ul7 96 M |KORPAR Sven 27, 12| 2006, 95,25 Croatia (CRO) 100, -105, 107, 107, 120| -125| 125| 125| 232| 4 271,69
President of Jury: Center Referee: Technical Controller Speaker:

ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA)

Members of jury:
ZALUBERSEK JoZe (SLO)
MASIC Nedim (BIH)

Secretariat & Protocol Score Manager
BANYAI Jozsef (HUN)

ROZNIK NOVAC Jus (SLO) examination

Referee:

ZERIALI Luca (ITA)
MASIC Enisa (BIH)

Reserve Referee:
LALJEK Slavko (SLO)

DASSI Luigi (ITA)

Chief Marshall
TAKACS Tamas (HUN)
LORINC Istvan (HUN)
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KOVACS Csaba (HUN)
Timekeeper:
AMBROZY Attila (HUN)
LENDVAI Zsolt (HUN)

Competition Doctor:
PAZSO Med (HUN)

ads | 03/07/2023 @13:33



Competition Protocol group 3
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President of Jury:
ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA)

Members of jury:
ZALUBERSEK JoZe (SLO)
MASIC Nedim (BIH)

Secretariat & Protocol Score Manager
BANYAI Jozsef (HUN)

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny

Born Team

Body Weigt

21| 02| 2000| 58,40|Veneto (ITA)

14| 02| 1992| 56,65 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA)
22| 10| 1993| 63,15 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH)
05 04/ 1995 63,10 Zala 2 (HUN)

13| 06| 2008| 59,45|Croatia (CRO)

01| 01 1995/ 61,80|Niederdsterreich (AUT)
03/ 02/ 1992 62,00 Slovenja (SLO)

26/ 07, 2000 83,60 Zala (HUN)

Center Referee:
ROZNIK NOVAC Jus (SLO) examination

Referee:
ZERIALI Luca (ITA)
MASIC Enisa (BIH)

Reserve Referee:
LALJEK Slavko (SLO)

Snatch
1 2 3 |9
o

62, -65| -66
48, -55| -55
-55 55| -60
70 73| -76
65 68 70
75 80| -82
74 78 82
93| -97 98

Technical Controller
DASSI Luigi (ITA)

Chief Marshall
TAKACS Tamas (HUN)
LORINC Istvan (HUN)
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-83
65
68
85
85
88
90

105

under support of

S WF,

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING
FEDERATION

Weigh-in: 13:00 - Start Competition: 15:00

TOTAL SINCLAIR

Clear&Jerk
(2] -
— = X
2 3 |83 2 S
m o (@) Y
x| F
-85 85 85| 147, 6
70 -74 70/ 118| 8
71 73 73| 128 7
90 -93 90 163, 5
88 -90 88 158 4
91 -93 91 171 3
93 -96 93 175/ 2
110| 113 113} 211 1
Speaker:
KOVACS Csaba (HUN)
Timekeeper:
AMBROZY Attila (HUN)
LENDVAI Zsolt (HUN)

Competition Doctor:
PAZSO Med (HUN)

ads | 03/07/2023 @13:33

Sinclair
Point

202,50
165,91
167,78
213,77
215,12
227,15
232,00
239,55



Competition Protocol group 4

(2]
m
00
©

CERTOV Dominik
BONVENTO Giovanni
SKEDELJ Jure
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1 SE | 67 M |PAPP Péter
2 SE | 73 M |DURAK Faris
3 SE | 81 M |FENYO Daniel
4 SE | 81 M |CEETKOVIC Goran
5 SE 81 M [ IANNONE Vittorio Maria
6 Ju | 81 M | TIM Kristo
7 SE | 89 M |KOBILIC Zerin
8 M
9 M

M

=
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m

109

President of Jury:
ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA)

Members of jury:
ZALUBERSEK JoZe (SLO)
MASIC Nedim (BIH)

Secretariat & Protocol Score Manager
BANYAI Jozsef (HUN)

16
25
16
27
28
12
26
14
31
24

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

Born

07
09
10
04
08
03
01
09
08
07

1973
2002
2003
1994
1990
2004
1998
2000
1994
1995

Center Referee:
ROZNIK NOVAC Jus (SLO) examination

Referee:

ZERIALI Luca (ITA)

Team

Body Weigt

62,30/ Zala 2 (HUN)

67,85 |Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH)

74,35 Zala (HUN)

79,10|Croatia (CRO)

80,90 Veneto (ITA)

76,15|Croatia (CRO)

86,75 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH)

84,75 Niederosterreich (AUT)

81,55 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA)
105,60/ Slovenja (SLO)

DEGWERTH Andreas (AUT)

Reserve Referee:
LALJEK Slavko (SLO)
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70
-90
120
-115
95
65
105
135
95
133

Technical Controller

Snatch
2 3
76 81
96| 100
-125| -125
-115| -115
100, 105
70 75
-110, 110
140, -145
105, 110
138, 143

DASSI Luigi (ITA)

Chief Marshall

Best
Results

TAKACS Tamas (HUN)
LORINC Istvan (HUN)

[eo]
-

100
120

105

75
110
140
110
143

57° ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

Zalaegerszeg | HUN | 24.06.2023 | Alpok-Adria Sulyemelo Verseny

85
110
140

125
85
130
-167
125
167

under support of

S WF,

EUROPE

AN WEIGHTLIFTING
FEDERATION

Weigh-in: 15:30 - Start Competition: 17:30

Clear&Jerk
2 3 3
m
90 95
-117| 117
145, -150
-130| -130
90 95
135/ 140
-167| 167
-135| -140
-173| 173
Speaker:

Results

©
]

117
145

125

95
140
167
125
173

TOTAL
< | X
5 ol
et xx
176/ 8
217 4
265 3
230 7
170, 7
250, 5
307 1
235 6
316/ 2

KOVACS Csaba (HUN)

Timekeeper:
AMBROZY Attila (HUN)
LENDVAI Zsolt (HUN)

Competition Doctor:
PAZSO Med (HUN)

SINCLAIR

Sinclair
Point

263,50
306,43
353,27
292,10
223,43
306,06
380,34
297,15
354,63
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EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIETING
FEDERATION

alpeadriaweightlifting.com
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